
TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Ruiz Olivier

Country: 131 - A.C. Jussy  (GE)
1A

C VH
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

2 5 4 4 13 27 0 1

3 5 5 5 15 42 0 3

4 6 6 4 16 58 2 0

5 6 6 5 17 75 2 1

6 6 6 6 18 93 3 0

7 5 5 5 15 108 0 3

8 4 4 3 11 119 0 0

9 5 3 3 11 130 0 1

10 6 6 3 15 145 2 0

11 6 5 3 14 159 1 1

12 5 4 4 13 172 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 6 5 4 15 187 1 1

14 5 4 4 13 200 0 1

15 4 4 3 11 211 0 0

16 5 4 3 12 223 0 1

17 6 5 5 16 239 1 2

18 6 6 4 16 255 2 0

19 5 5 5 15 270 0 3

20 6 4 2 12 282 1 0

21 6 5 4 15 297 1 1

22 5 5 4 14 311 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 326 1 1

24 5 5 4 14 340 0 2

Total 340 17 27

Archer Scorer

TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Turrian Marcel

Country: 138 - C.A. Lausanne  (VD)
1B

C VH
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

2 4 3 2 9 24 0 0

3 4 4 3 11 35 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 42 0 0

5 6 6 5 17 59 2 1

6 6 6 5 17 76 2 1

7 5 5 4 14 90 0 2

8 5 4 4 13 103 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 116 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 131 1 1

11 5 2 1 8 139 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 150 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 5 4 14 164 0 2

14 5 5 4 14 178 0 2

15 5 4 3 12 190 0 1

16 4 4 3 11 201 0 0

17 5 5 5 15 216 0 3

18 5 4 4 13 229 0 1

19 6 4 4 14 243 1 0

20 5 5 4 14 257 0 2

21 6 6 4 16 273 2 0

22 6 4 3 13 286 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 301 1 1

24 5 4 2 11 312 0 1

Total 312 11 22

Archer Scorer



TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
1C

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

Total 0 0 0

Archer Scorer

TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Kilchör Franz

Country: 128 - BS Grasburg  (BE)
1D

C VH
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

2 6 6 4 16 33 2 0

3 4 4 4 12 45 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 59 1 0

5 6 6 4 16 75 2 0

6 6 6 6 18 93 3 0

7 5 5 5 15 108 0 3

8 5 4 4 13 121 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

10 6 6 4 16 152 2 0

11 6 5 4 15 167 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 182 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

13 5 4 4 13 195 0 1

14 5 5 4 14 209 0 2

15 6 4 4 14 223 1 0

16 5 5 4 14 237 0 2

17 6 5 3 14 251 1 1

18 5 5 5 15 266 0 3

19 6 6 6 18 284 3 0

20 6 5 4 15 299 1 1

21 6 5 5 16 315 1 2

22 5 4 4 13 328 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 343 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 358 1 1

Total 358 24 23

Archer Scorer



TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Python Christophe

Country: 131 - A.C. Jussy  (GE)
4A

C H
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 24 0 2

6 6 6 5 17 41 2 1

7 6 5 3 14 55 1 1

8 6 5 4 15 70 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

10 5 5 4 14 99 0 2

11 6 4 3 13 112 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 129 2 1

13 6 5 5 16 145 1 2

14 6 6 5 17 162 2 1

15 6 5 4 15 177 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 4 4 4 12 189 0 0

17 6 5 4 15 204 1 1

18 6 5 4 15 219 1 1

19 5 5 5 15 234 0 3

20 5 4 4 13 247 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 263 1 2

22 6 5 4 15 278 1 1

23 5 5 5 15 293 0 3

24 6 5 5 16 309 1 2

1 5 4 4 13 322 0 1

2 6 5 4 15 337 1 1

3 6 4 3 13 350 1 0

Total 350 19 29

Archer Scorer

TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Jaecky Joseph

Country: 149 - T.A. Neuchâtel  (NE)
4B

C JE
Gelb / Jaune 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

5 5 4 3 12 26 0 1

6 5 5 5 15 41 0 3

7 4 4 4 12 53 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 65 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 78 0 1

10 6 5 5 16 94 1 2

11 4 4 4 12 106 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 117 0 0

13 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 147 1 1

15 4 4 3 11 158 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 6 5 4 15 173 1 1

17 6 4 4 14 187 1 0

18 6 4 3 13 200 1 0

19 6 6 4 16 216 2 0

20 5 4 4 13 229 0 1

21 6 6 6 18 247 3 0

22 6 6 5 17 264 2 1

23 5 5 4 14 278 0 2

24 6 5 4 15 293 1 1

1 4 4 3 11 304 0 0

2 6 6 3 15 319 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 334 1 1

Total 334 18 16

Archer Scorer



TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Almeida Antonio

Country: 102 - Les Robins  (GE)
4C

C VH
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 2 1 8 8 0 1

5 6 5 4 15 23 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 37 0 2

7 5 4 3 12 49 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 62 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 74 0 1

10 6 6 6 18 92 3 0

11 4 4 4 12 104 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 120 1 2

13 5 5 5 15 135 0 3

14 6 6 4 16 151 2 0

15 6 5 4 15 166 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 6 4 4 14 180 1 0

17 6 4 1 11 191 1 0

18 6 5 4 15 206 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 221 1 1

20 6 6 6 18 239 3 0

21 6 5 5 16 255 1 2

22 6 6 4 16 271 2 0

23 5 4 4 13 284 0 1

24 6 4 3 13 297 1 0

1 6 5 4 15 312 1 1

2 5 4 4 13 325 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 336 0 0

Total 336 20 20

Archer Scorer

TopArcher 2018 FIELD Recurve, Compound - CS / SM Field
Jussy (Genève), 04-08-2018

Archer: Fracheboud Thierry

Country: 117 - A.C. Collombey  (VS)
4D

R H
Rot / Rouge 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

4 5 2 M 7 7 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 20 0 1

6 6 5 3 14 34 1 1

7 4 3 3 10 44 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 56 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 65 0 0

10 5 4 1 10 75 0 1

11 6 4 3 13 88 1 0

12 4 3 3 10 98 0 0

13 5 5 5 15 113 0 3

14 6 4 4 14 127 1 0

15 6 3 2 11 138 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 6 5

16 4 4 2 10 148 0 0

17 6 6 4 16 164 2 0

18 6 5 3 14 178 1 1

19 5 4 4 13 191 0 1

20 6 5 3 14 205 1 1

21 4 4 4 12 217 0 0

22 6 5 4 15 232 1 1

23 6 4 4 14 246 1 0

24 6 5 4 15 261 1 1

1 5 4 3 12 273 0 1

2 5 5 3 13 286 0 2

3 6 4 4 14 300 1 0

Total 300 12 15

Archer Scorer
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